
Meade School District

2016-17 School Calendar

In-service Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday August 23-25, 2016

First Day of School Monday August 29, 2016

Labor Day (NS) Monday September 5, 2016

Parent-Teacher Conferences Monday/Tuesday/Thursday October 3, 4, & 6, 2016

Middle School Monday 4:00-7:00 PM October 3, 2016

Elementary Tuesday  4:00-7:00 PM October 4, 2016

High School Tuesday 4:00-7:00 PM October 4, 2016

All Schools Thursday 4:00-7:00 PM October 6, 2016

In-service Day (NS) Friday October 7, 2016

Native Americans Day (NS) Monday October 10, 2016

In-service Day (NS) Friday November 4, 2016

Thanksgiving (NS) Wednesday/Thursday/Friday November 23-25, 2016

Christmas Vacation Wednesday thru Monday  December 21, 2016-January 2, 2017

In-service Day (NS) Friday January 13, 2017

Martin Luther King Jr Day (NS) Monday January 16, 2017

Parent-Teacher Conferences Monday/Tuesday/Thursday February 13, 14, 16, 21, & 23, 2017

High School Monday 4:00-7:00 PM February 13, 2017

Middle School Tuesday 4:00-7:00 PM February 14, 2017

Middle & High School Thursday 4:00-7:00 PM February 16, 2017

Presidents Day (NS) Monday February 20, 2017

Elementary Tuesday 4:00-7:00 PM February 21, 2017

Elementary Thursday 4:00-7:00 PM February 23, 2017

In-service Day (NS) Friday March 17, 2017

Good Friday/Easter Monday (NS) Friday and Monday April 14 and April 17, 2017

Inservice Day (NS) Monday April 24, 2017

Graduation Sunday 2:00 PM May 21, 2017

Last Day of School Friday May 26, 2017

Student Days      PT Conf In-service               Total Contract

August 3 3                          6

September 21 0                          21

October 19                          1 1                          21

November 17 0                          17

December 12 1                          13

January 19 1                          20

February 19                          1 0                          20

March 21 1                          22

April 17 1                          18

May 20 0                          20

Total 169                        2 8                          179

Any snow days will be made up by adding additional days at the end of the school calendar. Furthermore, 

February 20, March 17, and April 17, 2017 could also be used as make-up days at the discretion of the Meade School Board

with recommendations from the Superintendent.

Quarter Dates Start Date End Date

Monday, August 29, 2016 Friday, October 28, 2016

Monday, October 31, 2016 Friday, January 20, 2017

Monday, January 23, 2017 Friday, March 24, 2017

Monday, March 27, 2017 Wednesday, May 24, 2017

Trimester Dates Start Date End Date

Monday, August 29, 2016 Friday, November 18, 2016

Monday, November 21, 2016 Friday, February 24, 2017

Monday, February 27, 2017 Wednesday, May 24, 2017

 


